For and in consideration of the Services under this Agreement, DBp shall pay the
amount of Pesos: Twenty-Nine Million Three Hundred Fifty-seven Thousand
one Hundred Forty-Seven and 52/Loo (php29,357,L41.s2) for a period of
twelve (12) monthsf or at Pesos: Six Thousand seven Hundred Forty-Eight
and 34/ IOO (PhP6,748.34) per month per ATM, inclusive of
all applicable taxes and fees, hereinafter referred to as the "contract price".

4. PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DBP shall pay the Contract Price to the SERVICE PROVIDER vta credit to its deposit
account with DBP within fifteen (15) calendar days from its receipt of the SERVICE